General Description
The MAX3160E/MAX3161E/MAX3162E are programma-
ble RS-232/RS-485/RS-422 multiprotocol transceivers.
The MAX3160E/MAX3161E are pin programmable as a
2Tx/2Rx RS-232 interface or a single RS-485/RS-422
transceiver. The MAX3162E is configured as a 2Tx/2Rx
RS-232 interface, and a single RS-485/RS-422 trans-
ceiver simultaneously.

For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Maxim Distribution at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART  TEMP RANGE
 PIN-
PACKAGE
 PACKAGE
CODE
 MAX3160ECAP  0°C to +70°C  20 SSOP  A20-2
 MAX3160EEAP  -40°C to +85°C  20 SSOP  A20-2
 MAX3161ECAG     0°C to +70°C  24 SSOP  A24-3
 MAX3161EEAG  -40°C to +85°C  24 SSOP  A24-3
 MAX3162ECAI     0°C to +70°C  28 SSOP  A28-1
 MAX3162EEAI  -40°C to +85°C  28 SSOP  A28-1
查询MAX3162EEAI供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货